
飛達田徑會
2025年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:10 (10:50~11:00)

王熙庾1 1285U12 大埔田徑Wong Hei yu

陳皓延2 1049U12 愉園Chan Justin ho yin

陳卓澧3 1234U12 沙胡Chan Cheuk Lai

蘇膺楠4 1244U12 沙胡So Ying Nam

陳韋燁5 1216U12 培僑書院CHAN Wai Ip

黃恒邦6 1068U12 英皇(二)Huang Hang Pong

曾俊凱7 1183U12 馬頭涌(ZENG CHUN HOI

高浩銘8 1099U12 聖瑪大肋KO HOU MENG

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:10 (10:50~11:00)

劉柏希1 1175U12 馬頭涌(LAU PAK HEI

吳晉毅2 1103U12 聖瑪大肋NG CHON NGAI

鄧柏賢3 1075U12 英皇(二)Tang Pak Yin

鄭博禧4 1119U12 MoveCHENG POK HEI KARSON

徐熙鉉5 1034U12 沙崙

容皓臻6 1098U12 聖瑪大肋IONG HOU CHON

李祉穎7 1042U12 協和(長LEE TSZ WING

葉信希8 1168U12 MoveYip Shun Hei

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:10 (10:50~11:00)

徐天諾1 1282U12 大埔田徑Tsui Avery Tin Nok

張棨廷2 1297U12 屈臣氏CHEUNG KAI TING 

王顥傑3 1254U12 宣基Wong Ho Kit

吳培僖4 1279U12 大埔田徑Ng Pui Hei

嚴文正5 1009U12 華協YIM MAN CHING 

李坤儒6 1260U12 公民Li Kwan Yu Matthew

蔡淳皓7 1238U12 沙胡CHOI SHUN HO

李梓晞8 1304U12 屈臣氏Lee Tsz Hei,Javis

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 4 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:10 (10:50~11:00)

盧卓賢1 1276U12 大埔田徑LO CHEUK YIN

李銘希2 1110U12 博愛鄭任Lee Ming Hei

陳澤寛3 1220U12 滬江小學CHEN ZEKUAN ALPHA

管振穎4 1100U12 聖瑪大肋KUN CHAN WENG

馮師堯5 1197U12 飛達FUNG SZE YIU MARVIS

吳翱6 1253U12 宣基Ng O

武子祿7 1077U12 英皇(二)Wu Tsz Luk Marcus

許健朗8 1097U12 聖瑪大肋HOI KIN LONG

男子 U12 - 60米 (第 5 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:10 (10:50~11:00)

黃健豪1 1161U12 MoveWong kin ho

劉溢桓2 1303U12 屈臣氏Lau Yat Wun Denis

施孝賢3 1180U12 馬頭涌(SZE HAU YIN

劉彥希4 1071U12 英皇(二)Lau Yin Hei

鄭祐楠5 1109U12 博愛鄭任Cheng Yau Nam

蔡信奇6 1188U12 北角衛理CHOY SHUN KEI

羅天旻7 1061U12 愉園Lo Tin Man

凌毅思8 1261U12 公民Ling Ngai Sze

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

張棨廷2 1297U12 屈臣氏CHEUNG KAI TING 

陳韋燁3 1216U12 培僑書院CHAN Wai Ip

梁政彥4 1025U12 播道LEUNG Ching Yin

羅之言5 1272U12 大埔田徑Law chi yin Jimmy

蘇柏熙6 1264U12 公民So Pak Hei

凌毅思7 1261U12 公民Ling Ngai Sze

黃傲博8 1318U12 屈臣氏Wong Ngo Pok

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

區煒楠1 1267U12 大埔田徑Au Wai Nam

李銘希2 1110U12 博愛鄭任Lee Ming Hei

黃維新3 1182U12 馬頭涌(WONG WAI SAN WILSON

高偉軒4 1268U12 大埔田徑HSIAO WAI HIN

馮師堯5 1197U12 飛達FUNG SZE YIU MARVIS

6 1035U12 哈羅香港Cameron, James Derrick

郭大珩7 1069U12 英皇(二)Kwok Tai Hang Kodey

曾俊凱8 1183U12 馬頭涌(ZENG CHUN HOI

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

徐熙鉉1 1034U12 沙崙

吳啓陽2 1064U12 愉園NG KAI YEUNG

劉溢桓3 1303U12 屈臣氏Lau Yat Wun Denis

盧卓賢4 1276U12 大埔田徑LO CHEUK YIN

柯逸霖5 1204U12 飛達Or Yat Lam

鍾卓謙6 1055U12 愉園Chung cheuk him

吳翱7 1253U12 宣基Ng O

阮靖曦8 1288U12 大埔田徑Yuen Ching Hei

男子 U12 - 100米 (第 4 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

陳澤寛1 1220U12 滬江小學CHEN ZEKUAN ALPHA

蕭戩霆2 1074U12 英皇(二)Siu Oliver

蔡淳皓3 1238U12 沙胡CHOI SHUN HO

林奕銘4 1250U12 宣基Lam Yik Ming

董俊熙5 1076U12 英皇(二)Tong Chun Hei

王熙庾6 1285U12 大埔田徑Wong Hei yu
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男子 U12 - 100米 (第 4 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

李梓晞7 1304U12 屈臣氏Lee Tsz Hei,Javis

陳星宇8 1171U12 馬頭涌(CHAN SING YU

男子 U12 - 200米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:55 (11:35~11:45)

林奕銘2 1250U12 宣基Lam Yik Ming

謝杰熹3 1281U12 大埔田徑Tse Kit Hay

黃傲博4 1318U12 屈臣氏Wong Ngo Pok

鄭祐楠5 1109U12 博愛鄭任Cheng Yau Nam

陳梓舜6 1050U12 愉園Chan Tsz Shun

楊子進7 1215U12 培道Yeung Tsz Chun

8 1035U12 哈羅香港Cameron, James Derrick

男子 U12 - 200米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:55 (11:35~11:45)

陳星宇2 1171U12 馬頭涌(CHAN SING YU

徐振然3 1245U12 沙胡Tsui Nick

吳啓陽4 1064U12 愉園NG KAI YEUNG

梁大恒5 1026U12 播道LEUNG Tai Hang

鍾卓謙6 1055U12 愉園Chung cheuk him

黃俊熹7 1181U12 馬頭涌(WONG CHUN HEI

盧卓賢8 1276U12 大埔田徑LO CHEUK YIN

男子 U12 - 200米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 11:55 (11:35~11:45)

劉鶴鋒2 1033U12 沙崙

蘇柏熙3 1264U12 公民So Pak Hei

邱天立4 1315U12 屈臣氏Qu Tin Lap

黃丞浩5 1162U12 MoveWong Shing Ho

董俊熙6 1076U12 英皇(二)Tong Chun Hei

梁卓謙7 1177U12 馬頭涌(LEUNG CHEUK HIM

黃維新8 1182U12 馬頭涌(WONG WAI SAN WILSON

男子 U12 - 400米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 15:05 (14:45~14:55)

謝杰熹4 1281U12 大埔田徑Tse Kit Hay

邱天立5 1315U12 屈臣氏Qu Tin Lap

6 1035U12 哈羅香港Cameron, James Derrick

陳子望7 1295U12 屈臣氏Chan Tsz Mong

男子 U12~U14 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-03-01 -> 13:10 (12:50~13:00)

4 U12 馬頭涌(馬頭涌官立小學(紅磡灣)

5 U12 聖瑪大肋聖瑪大肋納學校(澳門)

7 U12 MoveMove

男子 U12 - 跳高 (第 1 組)

排序 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 15:40 (15:20~15:30)

蕭朗1 1044U12 協和(長SIU LONG

黃健豪2 1161U12 MoveWong kin ho

黃維新3 1182U12 馬頭涌(WONG WAI SAN WILSON

施孝賢4 1180U12 馬頭涌(SZE HAU YIN

王顥傑5 1254U12 宣基Wong Ho Kit

馬彥恆6 1063U12 愉園Ma Yin Hang

伊藤夏7 1191U12 北角衛理ITO NATSU

張知言8 1053U12 愉園CHEUNG CHI YIN HANSEL

男子 U12 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)

排序 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 14:00 (13:40~13:50)

武子祿1 1077U12 英皇(二)Wu Tsz Luk Marcus

鄧柏賢2 1075U12 英皇(二)Tang Pak Yin

梁卓謙3 1177U12 馬頭涌(LEUNG CHEUK HIM

吳樂泓4 1065U12 愉園NG Lok Wang Lawrence

劉睿康5 1331U12 油天(海Lau Yui Hong

陳凱揚6 1235U12 沙胡CHAN HOI YEUNG

徐天諾7 1282U12 大埔田徑Tsui Avery Tin Nok

李坤儒8 1260U12 公民Li Kwan Yu Matthew

葉信希9 1168U12 MoveYip Shun Hei

曾俊凱10 1183U12 馬頭涌(ZENG CHUN HOI

羅天旻11 1061U12 愉園Lo Tin Man

黃俊熹12 1181U12 馬頭涌(WONG CHUN HEI

梁政彥13 1025U12 播道LEUNG Ching Yin

凌毅思14 1261U12 公民Ling Ngai Sze

鄭翊男15 1051U12 愉園Cheng Yik Nam

鄧峻弘16 1155U12 MoveTang Tsun Wang

鄭卓知17 1015U12 拔萃(附CHENG CHEUK CHI

梁逸悕18 1193U12 北角衛理LEUNG YAT HEI DANIEL

吳啟荌19 1043U12 協和(長NG KAI ON

徐振然20 1245U12 沙胡Tsui Nick

區煒楠21 1267U12 大埔田徑Au Wai Nam

陳梓舜22 1050U12 愉園Chan Tsz Shun

男子 U12 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)

排序 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 08:55 (08:35~08:45)

何啟睿1 1024U12 播道HE Kai Yui

梁皓博2 1178U12 馬頭涌(LEUNG HO BOK

鍾卓謙3 1055U12 愉園Chung cheuk him

徐振然4 1245U12 沙胡Tsui Nick

吳啓陽5 1064U12 愉園NG KAI YEUNG
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